144 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc.  •  199 Bolivar Drive  •  Bradford, PA 16701  •  USA  •  814-362-5536  •  Fax: 814-362-8883  •  www.koaspeer.com
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.                     11/30/22
le
a
d
e
d
 r

coat-insulated metal film fixed resistors
C: SnCu
ordering information
3 digits2C: 0.25W
2E: 0.25W
2H: 0.5W
A: Ammo
R: Reel
Nil: Box
J: ±5%
SNF 2E A
PackagingType
Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance
Resistance
Tolerance
Termination
Surface Material
C
S: Standard
Nil: Long
SNF2CC: S, Nil,
T26, T52. M5F
SNF2EC: S, Nil,
T26, T52, M10F,
M12.5R
SNF2HC: Nil,
T52, M12.5K,
M15K
Taping &
Forming
T52 100 F
For further information on packaging, please refer to Appendix C.
dimensions and construction
Ceramic Core
ød
DMarking Resistive
Film
Flame Retardant Coating
Trimming Line
Electrode
Cap
Lead
Wire
L
C
EU
Contact KOA when you have control request
for environmental hazardous material other
than the substance specified by EU RoHS.
L
 SNF2C .126±.008
(3.2±0.2)
.134
(3.4)
.018
(0.45)
.787 Min.
(20.0 Min.)
__
.551 Min.*
(14.0 Min.).024
(0.6)
.092±.012